Product Specifications
WOODEN CUTLERY PACK
A perfect alternative to disposable plastic cutlery, the Wooden
Cutlery Pack features coated Fork, Knife & Napkin.
The Detpak Wooden Cutlery range is durable & commercially
compostable.
Made from 100% sustainably sourced Birchwood the Wooden
Cutlery range is perfect for using at events, festivals and where
commercial composting is collected.
The wooden cutlery is also coated with food-safe, non-toxic plant-
bas…
More info online
Item Code Y707S0350
Range Plates Bowls & Cutlery
Category WOODEN CUTLERY
Design PLAIN
Colour BROWN
Size 200(L) x 70(W) x 5(H) mm
7.9(L) x 2.8(W) x 0.2(H) in
Surface Finish Low Sheen
Lining Coated
Raw Materials Coated Wood
Customisable Yes
Carton 400
Carton Width 220 mm
8.7 in
Carton Length 460 mm
18.1 in
Carton Height 350 mm
13.8 in
Carton Gross
Weight
5.0 kg
11.0 lbs
Carton Cubic 0.04 m³
1.25 ft³
MOQ - Stock 400
Manufacturing
certifications
This product has been made in in a GFSI
(Global Food Safety Initiative) certified
production facility.
This specification gives indicative values only, is subject to change without notice and is obsolete 2 years from the date of issue. Any information given is to
the best of our knowledge, and subject to revision as additional knowledge and experience is gained. This information is offered as a guideline and is not to be
construed as a representation that the material is suitable for any purpose or use outside of its intended application.
Created 4:12AM 27 April 2025 GMT+00:00